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Student Satisfaction Survey

Total Students: 410

S. No. Title Very Average Very Poor
Good % % %
Academic content 41 7.8 . 0.2

Usefulness of teaching 46.1 4.9 . 0.2
materials

Usefulness of Study groups | 40.5 . 7.1 . 0.2
in furthering the learning

Timeliness of practical 37.6 . . . 0.2
work (if appropriate)

Giving and getting helpful 34.6 ) ) . 0.5
feedback

Fairness of evaluation 334 . . . 0.2

Interaction with faculty 36.6 . . 0.5

Interaction with 26.6 . . . 0.5
administration

Library facilities 45.4 ) . . 1.0

Computer facilities 30.0 ) . . 2.7

Recreational facilities 24.6 . 2.2

Extra-curricular activities 34.6 . . . 1.0

Sports facilities 34.1 ) . . 2.4

Language lab facilities 28.3 ) . . 1.7

Lift facilities 19.8 . . . 5.9

Canteen 15.1

Washroom etc. 22.0

Uninterrupted power back 41.2
up




Students Academic Details:
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Graphical Representation of Student Satisfaction Survey
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4. Timeliness of practical work (if appropriate) JTa1f31es ST &7 TAT Aol
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5. Giving and Getting helpful feedback 3uaTaf wfdgfse &r 3mmerer-sereT
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6. Fairness of Evaluation (Feaiehst T fesuarar)
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7. Interaction with Faculty (FRreTehrr we1meT & IRTIRe TaTe)
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10. Computer Facilities (FtgeX Fiaem)
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13. Physical and Sports Activities (2mIRes 3R @er arfafafern)
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16. Canteen
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17. Washrooms etc.
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18. Uninterrupted Power Backup (ST=iieX #T gfaem)
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